Releases: A, B

Tillsonburg & District RPC
Race Winners Report (Old Birds)
Distances: S, M, L

Jun 04, 2022 (Release A) - AO1 STOUFFVILLE

Guido Madrusan
Guido Madrusan
N&E Oud
N&E Oud
N&E Oud

ga b wbdN -

110679 AU 21 PIN
9931 CUZ21CU

15038 CU 21 CU UNKN
4066 CU 21 O&L
15021 CU 21 CU UNKN

Jun 11, 2022 (Release A) - AO2 PETERBOROUGH

Magic Medeiros
Magic Medeiros
Gauvin Loft
BDR Loft

BDR Loft

a b wnN P

21014 CU 21 MAGI

21052 CU 21 MAGI

1182 CU 20 GAUV UNKN
20601 CU 20 TD

25821 CU 21 CU

Jun 11, 2022 (Release B) - B02 STOUFFVILLE

Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Swance Loft
Swance Loft
Joe Koster

O~ wWwDNBF

21277 CU21TD
21260 CU 21 TD
16445 CU 19 CU
16459 CU 19 CU
21246 CU21TD

Jun 18, 2022 (Release A) - 3A MADOC

Guido Madrusan
Joe Koster
Guido Madrusan
Joe Koster
Joe Koster

ga b wbnN P

19865 CU 19 CU
20839 CU 20 TD
5517 CU 20 CU
20827 CU 20 TD
20824 CU 20 TD

Jun 18, 2022 (Release B) - 3B PETERBOROUGH

Roland Paret
Swance Loft
Guido Madrusan
P&l Priester

P&l Priester

a b wnN P

25813 CU 21 CU
16447 CU 19 CU
9978 CU 21 CU
25753 CU 21 CU
4642 CU?21CU

Jun 25, 2022 (Release A) - 4A HWY7&38

Roland Paret
Gauvin Loft

Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret

A~ wWwDNBF

22279 CU 20 CU
1164 CU 20 GAUV UNKN
20471 CU20TD
20435 CU20TD
20410 CU20TD

Includes: Cocks, Hens

Station: STOUFFVILLE (Lofts: 10 - Birds: 276)

H 162 KM
H 162 KM
C 165 KM
H 165 KM
C 165 KM

1349.838 MPM
1348.711 MPM
1336.044 MPM
1335.503 MPM
1334.783 MPM

Station: PETERBOROUGH (Lofts: 10 - Birds: 161)

227 KM
227 KM
234 KM
241 KM
241 KM

O0O0O000

1223.935 MPM
1223.825 MPM
1210.892 MPM
1207.505 MPM
1207.100 MPM

Station: STOUFFVILLE (Lofts: 8 - Birds: 101)

159 KM
159 KM
174 KM
174 KM
184 KM

OIIITTITXT

1138.528 MPM
1137.440 MPM
1115.069 MPM
1114.831 MPM
1100.896 MPM

Station: MADOC (Lofts: 10 - Birds: 139)

300 KM
328 KM
300 KM
328 KM
328 KM

O0O000

1257.489 MPM
1248.852 MPM
1248.431 MPM
1240.585 MPM
1240.272 MPM

Station: PETERBOROUGH (Lofts: 9 - Birds: 109)

232 KM
248 KM
232 KM
257 KM
257 KM

O0OO0OITXT

1452.012 MPM
1437.669 MPM
1417.871 MPM
1416.661 MPM
1416.400 MPM

Station: HWY 7&38 (Lofts: 9 - Birds: 114)

375 KM
379 KM
375 KM
375 KM
375 KM

IITITOIT
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1189.221 MPM
1188.924 MPM
1187.778 MPM
1187.715 MPM
1170.671 MPM



Releases: A, B

Tillsonburg & District RPC
Race Winners Report (Old Birds)
Distances: S, M, L

Jun 25, 2022 (Release B) - 4B MADOC

ga b wbdN -

Magic Medeiros
P&l Priester
Joe Koster
Gauvin Loft
Joe Koster

112187 AU 21 PIN
4655 CU?21CU
21230 CU 21 TD
1453 CU 21 GAUV
17436 CU17TD

UNKN

Jul 02, 2022 (Release A) - A5 HAWKESBURY

1

2
3
4
5

Magic Medeiros
Roland Paret
Gauvin Loft
Gauvin Loft
Roland Paret

2083 CU 20 MAGI
21759 CU 18 CU
1182 CU 20 GAUV
1164 CU 20 GAUV
20467 CU 20 TD

UNKN
UNKN

Jul 02, 2022 (Release B) - B5 SMITHS FALLS

1

2
3
4
5

Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Joe Koster
Joe Koster

20449 CU 20 TD
20435 CU 20 TD
21267 CU 211D
20855 CU20TD
20839 CU20TD

Jul 09, 2022 (Release A) - A6 HWY7&38

1

2
3
4
5

Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Joe Koster

20451 CU20TD
22279 CU 20 CU
20435 CU 20 TD
20424 CU 20 TD
20838 CU 20 TD

Jul 09, 2022 (Release B) - B6 MADOC

1

2
3
4
5

Roland Paret
Roland Paret
Guido Madrusan
Guido Madrusan
Bev Wiltsie

25809 CU 21 CU
21305 CU21TD
25627 CU 21 CU
5517 CU 20 CU
25544 CU 21 CU

Jul 16, 2022 (Release B) - 7B SMITHS FALLS

1

2
3
4
5

Gauvin Loft

P&l Priester
Magic Medeiros
Joe Koster
Roland Paret

2148 CU 21 KING
3427 CU 19 CU
21052 CU 21 MAGI
21202 CU21TD
20449 CU20TD

UNKN

OIITITIT OOIITT TOO0O0OO0 OO0O0O00O0

O0OO0OITXT

Includes: Cocks, Hens

Station: MADOC (Lofts: 9 - Birds: 108)

298 KM
327 KM
328 KM
305 KM
328 KM

1216.361 MPM
1179.810 MPM
1171.707 MPM
1170.549 MPM
1163.121 MPM

Station: HAWKESBURY (Lofts: 7 - Birds: 61)

558 KM
560 KM
564 KM
564 KM
560 KM

1044.867 MPM
1041.889 MPM
1041.712 MPM
1038.136 MPM
1028.285 MPM

Station: SMITHS FALLS (Lofts: 8 - Birds: 94)

426 KM
426 KM
426 KM
452 KM
452 KM

1156.075 MPM
1155.866 MPM
1155.709 MPM
1150.169 MPM
1149.925 MPM

Station: HWY 7&38 (Lofts: 6 - Birds: 60)

375 KM
375 KM
375 KM
375 KM
401 KM

1672.772 MPM
1672.151 MPM
1670.166 MPM
1663.749 MPM
1661.409 MPM

Station: MADOC (Lofts: 7 - Birds: 78)

302 KM
302 KM
300 KM
300 KM
341 KM

1698.381 MPM
1675.906 MPM
1673.007 MPM
1672.541 MPM
1669.452 MPM

Station: SMITHS FALLS ECC (Lofts: 8 - Birds: 104)

TOOOO0

435 KM
456 KM
428 KM
456 KM
430 KM

CRPU SpeedFancier - Report Date: 2022-08-31 (Page 2)

1212.609 MPM
1207.037 MPM
1204.195 MPM
1202.362 MPM
1202.112 MPM



Releases: A, B

Tillsonburg & District RPC
Race Winners Report (Old Birds)

Distances: S, M, L

Jul 16, 2022 (Release A) - A7 GRAND MERE

1

2
3
4
5

Magic Medeiros
Magic Medeiros
Guido Madrusan
Guido Madrusan
Guido Madrusan

2055 CU 20 MAGI
2015 CU 20 MAGI
25631 CU 21 CU
2580 CuUZ21CU
22519 CU 20 CU

TOITOO

Includes: Cocks, Hens

Station: GRAND MERE (Lofts: 8 - Birds: 50)

740 KM
740 KM
742 KM
742 KM
742 KM

CRPU SpeedFancier - Report Date: 2022-08-31 (Page 3)

1054.534 MPM
1023.392 MPM
1017.821 MPM
988.118 MPM
970.572 MPM



